(877) 881-7875
primex.com
Trusted partnerships. Full scale solutions.
SpeedStarTM Cat6 Patch Panels
SOHO Pro
The SOHO Pro Cat6 SpeedStarTM Patch Panels are built with rugged
steel construction and rolled edges to eliminate flexing.
The 12-port Cat6 panel includes a bracket for wall mounting while the

•	 Multiple cable tie locations facilitate cable dressing
•	 UL/cUL Listed
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
135-0200 STAR191RU-12B
12-port blank patch
panel- Accepts
SpeedStarTM jacks
(not included)
-1RU 19” rack
 135-0242 STAR19110C6-12
12-port, Cat6 metal
patch panel, wall-mount
(bracket included)
-3.25” H x 10”W x 2”D
135-0355 STAR191RU-24B
24-Port Blank patch
Panel, Accepts Keystone
Jacks (not Included)
- 1RU 19” Rack
135-0194 STAR19110C6-24
24-port, Cat6 metal
patch panel, 19” rack-
mountable  -1RU 19”
rack
135-0221 STAR19110C6-48
48-port, Cat6 metal
patch panel, 19” rack-
mountable -2RU 19” rack
STAR191RU-12B STAR19110C6-12